AIRENLACES

1/5

COVER SHEET



http://airenlaces.blogspot.com/

AIRFGORCE: AIRENLACES

PART # DESCRIFTION
004 THREADED SLEEVE AFT
011 FRAME
108 FORE ARM
110 PISTOL GRIP
134 WASHER, LOCK

135

WASHER, FLAT

#10-32X7/8" FLAT HEAD

#10-24X1-1/4" SOCKET HEAD

#10-32X 14" CUP SET SCREW

FISTOL GRIP SIDE PLATE
SCREW 4X3/4 PHP SMS 55

#10-32X38" CUP SET SCREW

#10-32X5/16" CUP SET SCREW

SPRING

LOWER FRAME ASSEMBLY

2/5



http://airenlaces.blogspot.com/

AIRENLACES

PART # DESCRIPTION

005 CROSS KUT

011 FRAME

014 STRIKER RLEASE

015 SEAR

016 TRIGGER

m7 TRIGGER SHOE

025 SAFETY SLIDE

026 TRIGGER GUARD

027 FLOOR PLATE

031 SAFETY BAR

112 NUT, 4-40, 5P

11% SAFETY BAR CAP

130 SPLINED PIN

207 #10-32X3/167 DOG POINT SET
SCREW

210 #10-32X7/E" BUTTOMHEAD
SCREW

213 WASHER

302 SAFETY BAR SPRING

303 SPRING

.

3/5



http://airenlaces.blogspot.com/

AIRENLACES

PART # DESCRIFTION
001 VALVE BODY
028 BUTT PLATE
029 BACKING PLATE
053 TEE NUT
056 STANDARD VALVE PIN
057 BUT PLATE PAD
059 PRD
DG SOCKET JAM NUT
065 VALVE FIN CAP O-RING
D&a7 CAP, PIN
(1] COPPER CUP
D& BURST DISC
70 #4-40X 178" CONE POINT

SET SCREW

123 TAME
124 TANK COVER
128 TANK SLEEVE
132 O-RING
155 NYLON RETAINER SEAL
164 SEAT, VALVE
167 INSERT, VALVE
170 RETAIMER, SPRING
171 VALVE INSERT O-RING
211 H10-32X378" FLAT HEAD
301 VALVE SPRING
611 SPACER

VALVE AMD TAMNK ASSEMBLY

4/5



http://airenlaces.blogspot.com/

AIRROG : AIRENLACES

airguns

PART & DESCRIFTION

BRL | SEE BARREL CHART BELOW

b BOLT

0136 STRIKER SPRING SPACER

4 166M BARRELL BUSHING

073 FORWARD END CAP

078 STRIKER

104 COCKING KMOB COVER

105 COCKING KNOB

o7 COCKING KNOR WASHER

126 O-RING, W16 X 1116

165 STRIKER BUSHING

207 #10-32X7/8" FLAT HEAD

113 [#10-32X316° CUP SET SCREW

300 STRIKER SPRING

18" BARREL NUMBERS
PART # CALIBER
320 20
521 22
522 77
r,.-”'
!
1
l\l.
i

S5/5

UPPER INTERMNAL FRAME ASSEMBLY



http://airenlaces.blogspot.com/

